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Alexis Baloi 
7343 Valerie Lane, Hudson 
330-656-0962 
adbaloi2001@gmail.com 

 
Missy Burrows 
118 Ambrose Drive, Hudson 
234-380-2668 
missyburrows76@yahoo.com 
 

Barbara Campbell 
121 Blackberry Drive, Hudson 
512-947-0873 
bcampbelltx@gmail.com 
 
Kimberly Cartella 

294 Bicknell Drive, Hudson 
330-752-3121 
kcartella@yahoo.com  
 
Teresa Dean 

483 Inverness Court, Hudson 
330-858-6625 
TeresaDean00@gmail.com 
 
Karen Fish 
6242 Canterbury Drive, Hudson 

502-821-1475 
JKAAAFISH@aol.com 
 
Cheryl Grimm 
4975 Comanche Trail 
Stow, OH  44224 

330-940-5504 
Cheryl_grimm@aol.com 
 
Elizabeth Innamorato 
27 Steepleview Drive, Hudson 

330-656-3454 
binnamorato@aol.com 
 
Ned Kendall 
603 Cutler Lane, Hudson 
330-650-4734 

Nedandlynn@yahoo.com 
 
Mary Knauf 
1537 Winchell Drive, Hudson 
330-554-4784 
mamaknauf@gmail.com 

 
Michele Kuhrt 
7127 Kate Drive, Hudson 
216-269-2446 
Mkuhrt@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

  
NEW HUDSON GARDEN CLUB MEMBERS    

   Sophia Loferski 
   7620 Winding Way, Hudson 
   216-469-1372 

   sloferski@gmail.com 
 
   Jennifer Lou 
   2669 Pickerington Way, Hudson 
   704-651-1254 
   Jsblakely@gmail.com 

 
   Beth Loxley 
   2622 Brunswick Lane, Hudson 
   330-285-0020 
   baloxley@yahoo.com 
 

   Emily Lundgren 
   4001 Highland Drive 
   Mogadore, OH  44260 
   330-328-7162 
   lundgrenemily@yahoo.com 

 
Sarah McNally 
260 College Street, Hudson 
330-807-0500 
sajamac@gmail.com 
 

Janet Marcinik 
305 Ravenna Street, Hudson 
330-342-7963 
janet@toplineint.com 
 
Peg Mayor 

7153 Valley View Road, Hudson 
330-283-2787 
curlytops@roadrunner.com 
 
Praveena Nathawat 

7559 Andover Way, Hudson 
832-857-2771  
PraveenaNathawat@hotmail.com 
 
Lisa Nicklash 
7241 Lake Knoll 

Lisbon, OH  44432 
412-500-1981 
lisanicklash@yahoo.com 
 
Kathleen O’Connor 
7522 Valerie Lane, Hudson 

305-968-7342 
Kmomiami@belllsouth.net 
 
Deborah Pineau 
2273 Wellington Circle, Hudson 
224-234-7820 

deborahpineau@gmail.com 
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Traci Rabb 
1884 Weymouth Drive, Hudson 
216-559-0839 

tracirabb@gmail.com 
 
Erika Raeth 
16 Great Oak Drive, Hudson 
330-554-7996 
erika.raeth@gmail.com 

 
Pam Repphun 
 
Jennifer Scheeser 
6549 Westpoint Drive, Hudson 
330-396-6391 

mjscheeser@yahoo.com 
 
Don & Peggy Sexton 
6735 Pinebrooke Drive, Hudson 
330-256-2242 

Psexton.hudson@gmail.com 
 
Clare Smith 
147 Elm Street, Hudson 
330-227-3330 
Cfsmith6592@gmail.com 

 
Brenda Sooy 
84 Hickory Lane, Hudson 
330-696-4617 
brendasooy@howardhanna.com 
 

Anca Stoicea 
63 Fox Trace Lane, Hudson 
917-558-1172 
paianjen@hotmail.com 
 

Steffany Wechter 
7446 Hudson Park Drive, Hudson 
330-256-8986 
steffwechter@gmail.com 
 
Terry Wiggins 

2781 Bailey Road 
Cuyahoga Falls, OH  44221 
330-962-2890 
Wigginstl@aol.com 
 
Carrie Will 

6509 Hammontree Drive, Hudson 
330-541-6150 
cwill24@gmail.com 
 
Colleen Ziemke 
2046 Stoney Hill Drive, Hudson 

419-503-2024 
ctg82jf@gmail.com 
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